Direct acting 2, 3 port
solenoid valve
BB41/BG41 Series
DIRECT ACTING 2, 3 PORT SOLENOID VALVE
Reliable Japan Quality
Basic model now available Basic Model
New Products
CC-1185A

1
BB41/GBB41 Series
How to order
<Model no. example>
BB41-0120A-AC220V
Model name: Direct acting 2 port solenoid valve
  Port size: Rc 1/8
  Body material: Aluminum
  Rated voltage: 220 VAC
A
B
C
D
<Model no. example>
GBB41-0020A-AC220V
Model name: Direct acting 2 port solenoid valve, manifold actuator
  Port size: - (Only actuator)
  Body material: Aluminum
  Rated voltage: 220 VAC
A
B
C
D
*1:  01, 1G, and 1N cannot be selected for item A (port size) when C
is selected for item C.
*2:  Screws of port size G and NPT are custom order.
* Separate order is required for a sub-plate.
How to order
B
B
Body materialC
Body materialC
Rated voltageD
Rated voltageD
Symbol Descriptions Symbol Descriptions Symbol Descriptions
Port size
01 Rc1/8 1G G1/8 1N 1/8NPT
02 Rc1/4 2G G1/4 2N 1/4NPT
03 Rc3/8 3G G3/8 3N 3/8NPT
20
25
40
Body material
A Aluminum
C Brass *1
Rated voltage
AC 100 V 100 VAC (50/60 Hz)
AC 110 V 110 VAC (50/60 Hz)
AC 200 V 200 VAC (50/60 Hz)
AC 220 V 220 VAC (50/60 Hz)
DC 24 V 24 VDC
A
B
C
D
Discrete
Manifold actuator
01
00
A
A
20
20
AC 220 V
AC 220 V
BB41
Port sizeA
Port sizeA
Model no.
Model no.
GBB41
Symbol Descriptions
Port size
00 - (Only actuator)
20
25
40
Body material
A Aluminum
C Brass
Rated voltage
AC 100 V 100 VAC (50/60 Hz)
AC 110 V 110 VAC (50/60 Hz)
AC 200 V 200 VAC (50/60 Hz)
AC 220 V 220 VAC (50/60 Hz)
DC 24 V 24 VDC
A
B
C
D
2
BB41/GBB41 Series
Internal structure and parts list
● BB41 Series ● GBB41 Series
Dimensions
● BB41 Series
● Dimensions of mounting plate (for reference)
No. Parts name Material

5
BG41/GBG41 Series
How to order
<Model no. example>
BG41-0120A-AC220V
Model name: Direct acting 3 port solenoid valve
  Port size: Rc 1/8
  Body material: Aluminum
  Rated voltage: 220 VAC
A
B
C
D
<Model no. example>
GBG41-0120A-AC220V
Model name: Direct acting 3 port solenoid valve, manifold actuator
  NO port size: Rc 1/8
  Body material: Aluminum
  Rated voltage: 220 VAC
A
B
C
D
*1:  01, 1G, and 1N cannot be selected for item A (port size) when C
is selected for item C.
*2:  Screws of port size G and NPT are custom order.
*1:  01 cannot be selected for item A (NO port size) when C is
selected for item C.
*2:  Separate order is required for a sub-plate.
How to order
B
B
Body materialC
Body materialC
Rated voltageD
Rated voltageD
Symbol Descriptions Symbol Descriptions Symbol Descriptions
Port size
01 Rc1/8 1G G1/8 1N 1/8NPT
02 Rc1/4 2G G1/4 2N 1/4NPT
03 Rc3/8 3G G3/8 3N 3/8NPT
15
20
23
Body material
A Aluminum
C Brass *1
Rated voltage
AC 100 V 100 VAC (50/60 Hz)
AC 110 V 110 VAC (50/60 Hz)
AC 200 V 200 VAC (50/60 Hz)
AC 220 V 220 VAC (50/60 Hz)
DC 24 V 24 VDC
A
B
C
D
Discrete
Manifold actuator
01
01
A
A
20
20
AC 220 V
AC 220 V
BG41
Port sizeA
NO port sizeA
Model no.
Model no.
GBG41
Symbol Descriptions
NO port size
01 Rc1/8
02 Rc1/4
03 Rc3/8
15
20
23
Body material
A Aluminum
C Brass *1
Rated voltage
AC 100 V 100 VAC (50/60 Hz)
AC 110 V 110 VAC (50/60 Hz)
AC 200 V 200 VAC (50/60 Hz)
AC 220 V 220 VAC (50/60 Hz)
DC 24 V 24 VDC
A
B
C
D
6
BG41/GBG41 Series
Internal structure and parts list
● BG41 Series ● GBG41 Series
Dimensions
● BG41 Series